276
276
278
279
280
280
282
282
282
282
286
286
288
288
288
291
291
291
294
294
294
297
297
299
299
299
299
303
303
303
303
303
303
309
309
309
312
312
312
312
316
316
318
319
319
319

Rottmann
Ulbrich
Jansing
Braun
Moritz
Richter
Brandt
Hartig
Mikoleizig
Rieckmann
Burkart
Kegreild
Becker
Nitzschmann
Schmitt
Geisler
Romey
Schleeh
Augustin
Petzold
Tiltmann
Johr
Pietschmann
Baumann
Ortner
Schwarzmann
Trettwer
Happke
Hliza

Mathis
Wehrmann
Weyer
Woltering
Jabczynski
Plambeck
Schommartz
Bertling
Classen
Heming
Stahlberg
Becker
Reineck
Reimers
Hasemeyer
Kirsten
Kowalewsky

Rangliste Manner 2019
Stand 6.8.2019

Julian
Lars
Dominique
Julian
Johannes
Elias
Christoph
Jonas
Dominik
Felix
Achim
Valentin
Bastian
Martin
Simon
Jannick
Simon
Moritz
Hannes
Philipp
Ken
Oliver
Mark
Paul
Lukas
Michael
Helmut
Luca Felix
Kai
Marco
Jonas
Michael
Julian
Luca Janis
Philipp
Halvard
Matthias
Dennis
Mika
Stephan
Nils
Marian
Jarno
Carsten
Sven
Milan
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